
2.3 Fortschreibung der Rechnungsergebnisse seit 1974

1974-1979 + 232.009 + 232.009
1980 + 36.168 + 268.177
1981 ./. 11.360 + 256.817
1982 ./. 107.599 + 149.217
1983 ./. 123.340 + 25.877
1984 + 70.090 + 95.967
1985 ./. 123.502 ./. 27.535
1986 ./. 187.160 ./. 214.695
1987 + 79.908 ./. 134.787 Neufassung der Gebührensatzung (01.01.1987)

1988 + 180.743 + 45.956
1989 + 95.839 + 141.795
1990 + 116.028 + 257.823
1991 ./. 77.477 + 180.346
1992 + 71.128 + 251.475
1993 + 73.846 + 325.321 Gebührenerhöhung zum 01.04.1993

1994 ./. 93.979 + 231.343
1995 ./. 39.416 + 191.927
1996 ./. 283.318 ./. 91.391
1997 ./. 30.280 ./. 121.672
1998 + 32.534 ./. 89.138
1999 + 60.559 ./. 28.578 Gebührenerhöhung zum 01.01.1999

2000 + 98.652 + 70.074
2001 + 117.708 + 187.782
2002 + 135.196 + 322.978
2003 + 65.707 + 388.684
2004 + 128.064 + 516.748

Jahr

1974-197 232,0

1980 268,2
1981 256,8
1982 149,2
1983 25,9
1984 96,0
1985 -27,5
1986 -214,7
1987 -134,8
1988 46,0
1989 141,8
1990 257,8
1991 180,3
1992 251,5
1993 325,3
1994 231,3
1995 191,9
1996 -91,4
1997 -121,7
1998 -89,1
1999 -28,6
2000 70,1
2001 187,8
2002 323,0
2003 388,7
2004 516,7
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per 31.12.
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a l l e   W e r t e   i n   EUR
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